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General information about company
Scrip code
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol GANODAYA
ISIN INE917C01013
Name of the company GANODAYA FINLEASE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/vo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe'ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding asa 7o oF | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . -
shareholder shareholders . . ? T (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(U] an () equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) W)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class Total % of
™) X egy ot (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 1602500 1602500 24.65 1602500 1602500 | 24.65
Group
(B) Public 1130 4897500 4897500 75.35 4897500 4897500 | 75.35
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1135 6500000 6500000 100 6500000 6500000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Is\tlmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 e:ires d
X assuming full | Lockedin | P co8c¢ Or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ; otherwise g
Sh No. of Underlyi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NACTYING | onvertible encumbered | Nurmoer o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
1) . Outstanding o, percentage of A -
D convertible Warrants securities diluted share sa As a % | dematerialized
.y 0,
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI)= % of of tota] | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants p No. | total | No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 24.65 1602500
Group
(B) Public 75.35 3959300 4897500 | 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5561800 4897500 | 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. OShareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Partly No. Of§harcs shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of : ; paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a70
(Im shares held | 4o [ Receipts (VD) | SYYT | vimmy As a % of Total
(V) P (VD) ° Class eg: | Class .
held (V) (A+B+C2) X i Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 4 751900 751900 11.57 751900 751900 | 11.57
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 850600 850600 13.09 850600 850600 |13.09
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 1602500 1602500 24.65 1602500 1602500 | 24.65
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 1602500 1602500 | 24.65 1602500 1602500 | 24.65
Promoter Group
A)=AYD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@] Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(2) capital up to Rs. 2 1120 938700 938700 14.44 938700 938700 | 14.44
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) hokpng nominal share 4 524500 524500 8.07 524500 524500 |[8.07
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Bodies Corporate 6 3434300 3434300 52.84 3434300 3434300 | 52.84
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1130 4897500 4897500 75.35 4897500 4897500 [ 75.35
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1130 4897500 4897500 75.35 4897500 4897500 | 75.35
@+B)3)H(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 1135 6500000 6500000 100 6500000 6500000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 1135 6500000 6500000 100 6500000 6500000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered umber o
. . N " equity shares
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) ?
Sr. . . " held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmaterialize
iti i - i - f total $a 7 \form(XIV) Isup-  |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ortoal i | of total u ul ul
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % @) Shares (a) |Shares cgtegory c‘a}tegory qafegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ) (i) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 11.57 751900
(d) 13.09 850600
(Sl“)b'T"tal @) 24.65 1602500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
24.65 1602500
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
(2) 14.44 500 938700 [0 0
(h) 8.07 524500 524500 |0 0
0 52.84 3434300 3434300 | 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal ®) 75.35 3959300 4897500 | 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 75.35 3959300 4897500 (0 0
B)2)HB)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 5561800
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 5561800

file:///D:/ofc/gano/stock exchange 1/MSEI/F.No. 105 cl.31 shareholding pattern/2023-24/dec/31.12.2023.html 7115



1/10/24, 6:20 PM 31.12.2023.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA ARUN KUMAR SUDHA GAURANG Click here to go
Shareholders (I) (HUF) AGARWALLA AGARWALLA AGARWALLA back

PAN (II) AACHA9284N ABQPA8379M AECPA2307L BAAPA9988G Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 150000 301900 150000 150000 751900

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 150000 301900 150000 150000 751900
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

231 4.64 231 231 11.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 150000 301900 150000 150000 751900

Class eg:y
Total 150000 301900 150000 150000 751900

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 23] 4.64 231 231 11.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

231 4.64 2.31 2.31 11.57

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 150000 301900 150000 150000 751900
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SAUMYA CONSULTANTS LIMITED

PAN (II)

AADCS7659B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

850600

850600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

850600

850600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.09

13.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

850600

850600

Class eg:y

Total

850600

850600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.09

13.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.09

13.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

850600

850600

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

3

4

6

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

GLOWEAST
TRADERS LLP

DHANVERDHI
EXPORTS LIMITED

WINDSOR
MERCANTILES
PRIVATE LIMITED

CORE
MERCANTILES
PRIVATE LIMITED

BRIGHT FINANCE
PRIVATE LIMITED

SUPERLIGHT
FINANCE PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAZFG0496P

AABCD7864P

AAACW2387H

AACCCI358E

AACCBI1633K

AADCS8090C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

961200

757000

581900

563600

332100

238500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

961200

757000

581900

563600

332100

238500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.79

11.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

961200

757000

581900

563600

332100

238500

Class eg:y

Total

961200

757000

581900

563600

332100

238500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.79

11.65

8.95

8.67

5.11

3.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.79

11.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

961200

757000

581900

563600

332100

238500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

961200

757000

581900

563600

332100

238500

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the .

Sharcholders (T) Click here to go back
PAN (1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3434300
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 3434300
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 3434300

Class eg:y

Total 3434300

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 52.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

52.84

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3434300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 3434300

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) | 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEBA PRASAD BANERJEE

BHAGWAN SINGH

PRATAP RAM GANGULY

RAJESH KUMAR ROUTH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGVPB9006G

MWVPS1909R

AGAPGY9318B

AFOPR0243M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

141200

133900

125700

123700

524500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

141200

133900

125700

123700

524500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.17

2.06

1.93

1.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

141200

133900

125700

123700

524500

Class eg:y

Total

141200

133900

125700

123700

524500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.17

2.06

1.93

1.9

8.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.17

2.06

1.93

8.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

141200

133900

125700

123700

524500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

141200

133900

125700

123700

524500

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exe

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner .
the reporting company,
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Passport Nationality Passpoﬂ Nationality
: No. in . No. in . Rioht:
No. ¢ (Applicable case of (Applicable 1ght:
Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Votin distrit
a a Shares | "°Or"€ | divide
forcian Any other forcian Any other rights
oreig is selected) 18 is selected) any of
national national distrit
ARUN KUMAR
1 KUMAR ABQPA8379M India AACHA9284N India 6.95 |6.95
AGARWALLA
AGARWALLA
(HUF)
Total: [6.95 |6.95 |0
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