General information about company						
Scrip code						
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol	GANODAYA					
ISIN	INE917C01013					
Name of the company	GANODAYA FINLEASE LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration						
Sr. No.	Particular		Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public		
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No		
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No		
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No		
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes					

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	0	0				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0				

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
(II)		held (IV)			(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	1602500			1602500	24.65	1602500		1602500	24.65
(B)	Public	1130	4897500			4897500	75.35	4897500		4897500	75.35
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1135	6500000			6500000	100	6500000		6500000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of Shares Category of Underlying Shareholder (II) Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Underlying No. of Shares		of No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(T TTT) . (TT) A	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				24.65					1602500			
(B)	Public				75.35					3959300	4897500	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					5561800	4897500	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights hel (IX)	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	751900			751900	11.57	751900		751900	11.57
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	850600			850600	13.09	850600		850600	13.09
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	1602500			1602500	24.65	1602500		1602500	24.65
(2)	Foreign								•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	1602500			1602500	24.65	1602500		1602500	24.65
В	Table III - Statement sh	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1120	938700			938700	14.44	938700		938700	14.44
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	4	524500			524500	8.07	524500		524500	8.07
(1)	Bodies Corporate	6	3434300			3434300	52.84	3434300		3434300	52.84
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1130	4897500			4897500	75.35	4897500		4897500	75.35
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		1130	4897500			4897500	75.35	4897500		4897500	75.35
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non F	romoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		1135	6500000			6500000	100	6500000		6500000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1135	6500000			6500000	100	6500000		6500000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the I	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of No. of Underlying Corollaring Underlying Underlying Corollaring Corolla	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		ked in	in pleaged or		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
co	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				11.57					751900			
(d)				13.09					850600			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				24.65					1602500			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				24.65					1602500			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sh	nareho	lder		ı	l .			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(g)				14.44					500	938700	0	0
(h)				8.07					524500	524500	0	0
(1)				52.84					3434300	3434300	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				75.35					3959300	4897500	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				75.35					3959300	4897500	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pro	moter	- Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5561800			
Total (A+B+C				100					5561800			

		Individuals/Hindu undiv	vided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA (HUF)	ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA	SUDHA AGARWALLA	GAURANG AGARWALLA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACHA9284N	ABQPA8379M	AECPA2307L	BAAPA9988G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	301900	150000	150000	751900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	301900	150000	150000	751900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.31	4.64	2.31	2.31	11.57
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	<u> </u>	T	Т.	T
Class eg:X	150000	301900	150000	150000	751900
Class eg:y					
Total	150000	301900	150000	150000	751900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.31	4.64	2.31	2.31	11.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.31	4.64	2.31	2.31	11.57
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII	II)		T	T
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	301900	150000	150000	751900
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1						
-	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
	*	-					
Shareholders (1)	SAUMYA CONSULTANTS LIMITED						
· ` ´ ·	AADCS7659B	Total					
Shareholders (1)	1	1					
held (IV)	850600	850600					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
(V)+ (VI)	850600	850600					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.09	13.09					
Number of Voting R	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	850600	850600					
Class eg:y							
Total	850600	850600					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.09	13.09					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.09	13.09					
-	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	850600	850600					
Reason for not prov	iding PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

			Bodies Corpora	ite		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GLOWEAST TRADERS LLP	DHANVERDHI EXPORTS LIMITED	WINDSOR MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	CORE MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	BRIGHT FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	SUPERLIGHT FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAZFG0496P	AABCD7864P	AAACW2387H	AACCC1358E	AACCB1633K	AADCS8090C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	961200	757000	581900	563600	332100	238500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	961200	757000	581900	563600	332100	238500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.79	11.65	8.95	8.67	5.11	3.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)	l	1	1	•
Class eg: X	961200	757000	581900	563600	332100	238500
Class eg:y						
Total	961200	757000	581900	563600	332100	238500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.79	11.65	8.95	8.67	5.11	3.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.79	11.65	8.95	8.67	5.11	3.67
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	T	T	T	ī	T
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	961200	757000	581900	563600	332100	238500
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares	1	<u>I</u>	1	1	
Sub-category (i)	961200	757000	581900	563600	332100	238500
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Bodies Corporate
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3434300
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3434300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.84
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	3434300
Class eg:y	
Total	3434300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	52.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.84
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3434300
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization	of shares
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under
Sub-category (i)	3434300
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEBA PRASAD BANERJEE	BHAGWAN SINGH	PRATAP RAM GANGULY	RAJESH KUMAR ROUTH	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AGVPB9006G	MWVPS1909R	AGAPG9318B	AFOPR0243M	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	141200	133900	125700	123700	524500					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	141200	133900	125700	123700	524500					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.17	2.06	1.93	1.9	8.07					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)								
Class eg: X	141200	133900	125700	123700	524500					
Class eg:y										
Total	141200	133900	125700	123700	524500					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.17	2.06	1.93	1.9	8.07					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.17	2.06	1.93	1.9	8.07					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	141200	133900	125700	123700	524500					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	•	•					
Reason for not providing PAN										
Sub-categorization	of shares									
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under									
Sub-category (i)	141200	133900	125700	123700	524500					
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0					
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0					

	significant beneficial owners												
Sr. No.	Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exe the reporting company,				
	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name PAN		Passport		N-4:1:4	Whether by virtue of:		
				Nationality			No. in	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights distrib divide any of distrib	
1	ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA	ABQPA8379M		India		ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA (HUF)	AACHA9284N		India		6.95	6.95	
Total:									6.95	6.95	0		